
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

15 

43 

49 

12 

33 

2 

40 

6 

14 

10 

22 

3 

21 

9 

Name 

Edgars BRIGZNE 

Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

Rudis HAZE 

Megija LIDAKA 

Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

Elizabete DRIKSNA 

Ivars LAITANS 

Kristians BALTUS 

Agnese ZIEDINA 

Ralfs EGLE 

Maris ZVIRBULIS 

Martins BERZINS 

Gints ZVIRBULIS 

Niks PODZINS 

Class 

Juniori 

Rukisi 

Rukisi 

Juniori 

Juniori 

Juniori 

Juniori 

Rukisi 

Juniori 

Rukisi 

Rukisi 

Rukisi 

Rukisi 

Rukisi 

Best Tm 

1:15.701 

1:28.900 

1:30.927 

1:32.921 

1:34.106 

1:37.231 

1:39.058 

1:43.075 

1:48.136 

1:53.423 

2:00.207 

2:23.704 

2:23.866 

2:48.727 

Diff 

13.199 

15.226 

17.220 

18.405 

21.530 

23.357 

27.374 

32.435 

37.722 

44.506 

1:08.003 

1:08.165 

1:33.026 

Best Speed 

54.689 

46.569 

45.531 

44.554 

43.993 

42.579 

41.794 

40.165 

38.285 

36.501 

34.441 

28.809 

28.777 

24.537 

In Lap 

3 

2 

5 

5 

1 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2nd Best 

1:16.098 

1:29.155 

1:39.281 

1:34.950 

1:35.692 

1:39.959 

1:42.213 

1:44.461 

1:49.835 

1:57.454 

2:00.911 

2:31.579 

2:30.540 

3:09.202 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:30:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

Kvalifikacija 

Qualifying started at 9:05:45 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 09:00 



Lap 

5 

 

(10) Ralfs EGLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(22) Maris ZVIRBULIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(3) Martins BERZINS 

1 

2 

3 

 

(21) Gints ZVIRBULIS 

1 

2 

3 

 

(9) Niks PODZINS 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:53.239 

2:06.085 

1:57.454 

2:25.127 

1:53.423 

2:01.539 

2:00.207 

2:00.911 

2:02.018 

2:23.704 

2:34.315 

2:31.579 

2:38.540 

2:30.540 

2:23.866 

3:09.202 

2:48.727 

Diff 

+5.103 

+12.662 

+4.031 

+31.704 

+1.332 

+0.704 

+1.811 

+10.611 

+7.875 

+14.674 

+6.674 

+20.475 

Time of Day 

9:15:23.805 

9:10:05.416 

9:12:02.870 

9:14:27.997 

9:16:21.420 

9:10:01.612 

9:12:01.819 

9:14:02.730 

9:16:04.748 

9:10:28.122 

9:13:02.437 

9:15:34.016 

9:11:22.072 

9:13:52.612 

9:16:16.478 

9:12:04.019 

9:14:52.746 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(15) Edgars BRIGZNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(43) Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

1 

2 

3 

 

(49) Rudis HAZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(12) Megija LIDAKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(33) Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(2) Elizabete DRIKSNA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(40) Ivars LAITANS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(6) Kristians BALTUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(14) Agnese ZIEDINA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:27.405 

1:16.098 

1:15.701 

1:17.290 

1:20.123 

1:19.424 

1:17.542 

1:30.245 

1:28.900 

1:29.155 

1:39.281 

1:40.061 

1:40.330 

2:17.556 

1:30.927 

1:35.596 

1:40.118 

1:39.434 

1:34.950 

1:32.921 

1:34.106 

1:37.348 

1:35.692 

1:35.911 

1:36.833 

1:45.044 

1:42.478 

1:39.959 

1:42.862 

1:37.231 

1:47.621 

1:46.144 

1:39.058 

1:42.213 

1:47.321 

1:47.459 

1:46.549 

1:44.461 

1:43.075 

2:06.098 

1:49.835 

1:48.136 

1:52.468 

Diff 

+11.704 

+0.397 

+1.589 

+4.422 

+3.723 

+1.841 

+1.345 

+0.255 

+8.354 

+9.134 

+9.403 

+46.629 

+2.675 

+7.197 

+6.513 

+2.029 

+3.242 

+1.586 

+1.805 

+2.727 

+7.813 

+5.247 

+2.728 

+5.631 

+8.563 

+7.086 

+3.155 

+4.246 

+4.384 

+3.474 

+1.386 

+17.962 

+1.699 

+4.332 

Time of Day 

9:07:18.619 

9:08:34.717 

9:09:50.418 

9:11:07.708 

9:12:27.831 

9:13:47.255 

9:15:04.797 

9:08:40.603 

9:10:09.503 

9:11:38.658 

9:09:04.038 

9:10:44.099 

9:12:24.429 

9:14:41.985 

9:16:12.912 

9:09:06.905 

9:10:47.023 

9:12:26.457 

9:14:01.407 

9:15:34.328 

9:09:21.004 

9:10:58.352 

9:12:34.044 

9:14:09.955 

9:15:46.788 

9:09:47.880 

9:11:30.358 

9:13:10.317 

9:14:53.179 

9:16:30.410 

9:09:22.594 

9:11:08.738 

9:12:47.796 

9:14:30.009 

9:09:18.652 

9:11:06.111 

9:12:52.660 

9:14:37.121 

9:16:20.196 

9:08:00.127 

9:09:49.962 

9:11:38.098 

9:13:30.566 

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:37:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

Kvalifikacija 

Qualifying started at 9:05:45 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 09:00 
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Lap 

 

(3) Martins BERZINS 

1 

2 

3 

 

(21) Gints ZVIRBULIS 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

2:24.092 

3:34.593 

2:39.628 

2:33.345 

2:17.339 

3:34.158 

Diff 

+1:10.501 

+15.536 

+16.006 

+1:16.819 

Time of Day 

10:52:06.084 

10:55:40.677 

10:58:20.305 

10:52:32.959 

10:54:50.298 

10:58:24.456 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(15) Edgars BRIGZNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(12) Megija LIDAKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(43) Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(33) Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(6) Kristians BALTUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(40) Ivars LAITANS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(14) Agnese ZIEDINA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(10) Ralfs EGLE 

1 

2 

3 

 

(2) Elizabete DRIKSNA 

1 

2 

3 

 

(22) Maris ZVIRBULIS 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:16.058 

1:14.330 

1:14.962 

1:12.621 

1:10.340 

1:31.439 

1:22.268 

1:22.719 

1:25.591 

1:24.920 

1:32.619 

1:28.626 

1:30.026 

1:28.818 

1:28.816 

1:33.397 

1:30.987 

1:31.443 

1:30.728 

1:30.277 

1:49.317 

1:43.734 

1:41.416 

1:43.125 

1:41.428 

1:40.502 

1:37.613 

1:34.108 

2:04.002 

1:50.829 

1:51.116 

1:46.321 

1:56.478 

1:50.564 

3:20.948 

2:53.560 

1:38.509 

2:41.472 

1:56.425 

1:51.532 

3:44.642 

Diff 

+5.718 

+3.990 

+4.622 

+2.281 

+9.171 

+0.451 

+3.323 

+2.652 

+3.993 

+1.400 

+0.192 

+0.190 

+3.120 

+0.710 

+1.166 

+0.451 

+7.901 

+2.318 

+1.709 

+7.320 

+6.394 

+3.505 

+17.681 

+4.508 

+4.795 

+5.914 

+1:30.384 

+1:15.051 

+1:02.963 

+4.893 

+1:53.110 

Time of Day 

10:50:54.066 

10:52:08.396 

10:53:23.358 

10:54:35.979 

10:55:46.319 

10:51:10.644 

10:52:32.912 

10:53:55.631 

10:55:21.222 

10:56:46.142 

10:51:10.263 

10:52:38.889 

10:54:08.915 

10:55:37.733 

10:57:06.549 

10:51:12.287 

10:52:43.274 

10:54:14.717 

10:55:45.445 

10:57:15.722 

10:51:29.239 

10:53:12.973 

10:54:54.389 

10:56:37.514 

10:51:57.513 

10:53:38.015 

10:55:15.628 

10:56:49.736 

10:51:46.716 

10:53:37.545 

10:55:28.661 

10:57:14.982 

10:51:39.105 

10:53:29.669 

10:56:50.617 

10:52:34.033 

10:54:12.542 

10:56:54.014 

10:51:37.144 

10:53:28.676 

10:57:13.318 

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:38:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

1.brauciens 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:49:36 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

No. 

15 

12 

33 

14 

40 

2 

Name 

Edgars BRIGZNE 

Megija LIDAKA 

Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

Agnese ZIEDINA 

Ivars LAITANS 

Elizabete DRIKSNA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

50.496 

1:09.868 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:11.675 

7:02.171 

7:21.543 

7:09.317 

7:38.181 

5:34.145 

Best Tm 

1:12.882 

1:21.506 

1:26.008 

1:42.831 

1:35.020 

1:51.001 

N a t / S t a te  

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:13:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Margin of VictorM

50.496 

AA�� �����

55.694 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.882 

Best Speed 

56.804 

Best Lap bM

15 - Edgars BRIGZNE 

 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

2.brauciens 

Juniori 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

No. 

49 

6 

10 

21 

43 

9 

Name 

Rudis HAZE 

Kristians BALTUS 

Ralfs EGLE 

Gints ZVIRBULIS 

Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

Niks PODZINS 

Laps 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:34.836 

6:58.410 

7:11.595 

6:37.167 

7:26.579 

5:25.845 

Best Tm 

1:25.465 

1:41.204 

1:42.129 

2:07.472 

1:29.780 

2:35.508 

N a t / S t a te  

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:14:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Margin of Victor�

2 Laps 

A��	 
���


45.511 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.465 

Best Speed 

48.441 

Best Lap b�

49 - Rudis HAZE 

 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

2.brauciens 

Rukisi 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 15:30 



Lap 

3 

 

(9) Niks PODZINS 

1 

2 

 

(2) Elizabete DRIKSNA 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

2:48.495 

2:42.860 

2:35.508 

3:38.560 

1:51.001 

Diff 

+1:18.715 

+7.352 

+1:47.559 

Time of Day 

15:39:15.811 

15:34:39.569 

15:37:15.077 

15:35:32.376 

15:37:23.377 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(15) Edgars BRIGZNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(12) Megija LIDAKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(33) Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(49) Rudis HAZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(6) Kristians BALTUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(14) Agnese ZIEDINA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(10) Ralfs EGLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(40) Ivars LAITANS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(21) Gints ZVIRBULIS 

1 

2 

3 

 

(43) Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:15.229 

1:12.919 

1:13.358 

1:15.013 

1:12.882 

1:26.315 

1:22.791 

1:23.575 

1:21.506 

1:26.105 

1:31.746 

1:27.637 

1:26.817 

1:26.008 

1:27.377 

1:34.243 

1:30.238 

1:28.716 

1:30.810 

1:25.465 

1:49.162 

1:43.451 

1:41.204 

1:41.691 

1:53.915 

1:43.353 

1:43.597 

1:42.831 

1:49.819 

1:45.433 

1:50.901 

1:42.129 

2:47.577 

1:35.384 

1:35.020 

1:35.737 

2:15.212 

2:07.472 

2:09.128 

1:29.780 

3:07.087 

Diff 

+2.347 

+0.037 

+0.476 

+2.131 

+4.809 

+1.285 

+2.069 

+4.599 

+5.738 

+1.629 

+0.809 

+1.369 

+8.778 

+4.773 

+3.251 

+5.345 

+7.958 

+2.247 

+0.487 

+11.084 

+0.522 

+0.766 

+7.690 

+3.304 

+8.772 

+1:12.557 

+0.364 

+0.717 

+7.740 

+1.656 

+1:37.307 

Time of Day 

15:33:06.735 

15:34:19.654 

15:35:33.012 

15:36:48.025 

15:38:00.907 

15:33:17.426 

15:34:40.217 

15:36:03.792 

15:37:25.298 

15:38:51.403 

15:33:22.936 

15:34:50.573 

15:36:17.390 

15:37:43.398 

15:39:10.775 

15:33:28.839 

15:34:59.077 

15:36:27.793 

15:37:58.603 

15:39:24.068 

15:33:41.296 

15:35:24.747 

15:37:05.951 

15:38:47.642 

15:33:48.768 

15:35:32.121 

15:37:15.718 

15:38:58.549 

15:33:42.364 

15:35:27.797 

15:37:18.698 

15:39:00.827 

15:34:41.272 

15:36:16.656 

15:37:51.676 

15:39:27.413 

15:34:09.799 

15:36:17.271 

15:38:26.399 

15:33:20.229 

15:36:27.316 

Printed: 19.06.2017. 21:39:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Super Sport Championship 2.posms 

ZM Rukisi+Juniori 

2.brauciens 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:31:49 

Lielā Kartinga Trase 1.150 km 

17.06.2017. 15:30 



Pos 

 

Juniori 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

15 

12 

33 

14 

40 

2 

Name 

Edgars BRIGZNE 

Megija LIDAKA 

Artjoms PASTEJEVS 

Agnese ZIEDINA 

Ivars LAITANS 

Elizabete DRIKSNA 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

15 

Nat/State 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

Club 

RJTC 

RJTC 

BJC Jauniba 

RJTC 

BJC Jauniba 

RJTC 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 
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Pos 

 

Rukisi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

6 

43 

10 

21 

49 

22 

3 

9 

Name 

Kristians BALTUS 

Andzejs SMULKEVICS 

Ralfs EGLE 

Gints ZVIRBULIS 

Rudis HAZE 

Maris ZVIRBULIS 

Martins BERZINS 

Niks PODZINS 

Total points 

44 

41 

40 

33 

25 

18 

16 

0 

Nat/State 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

Club 

RJTC 

BBAclub.lv 

RJTC 

Rixmoto 

RJTC 

BBAclub.lv 

RJTC 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

15 

0 

18 

16 

0 

R2.  

22 

16 

20 

18 

25 

-- 

-- 

0 
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